Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-180 ESOL INDIAN CRK (WOODRIDGE) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:00 AM BIFFLE RD, 30088 & WYNHURST WY, 30088 1 1
07:03 AM CANBERRA DR ,30088 & BRIARBEND CT ,30088 1 2
07:06 AM BIG VALLEY RD, 30083 & BIG VALLEY WY, 30083 1 3
07:08 AM  DEVON CT,30088 & MANLY CT ,30088 1 4
07:09 AM CEDAR RIDGE TRL, 30083 & SPRUCE RIDGE WY, 30083 1 5
07:10 AM  CEDAR RIDGE TRL, 30083 & ELM RIDGE DR, 30083 1 6
07:10 AM 4501 CEDAR RIDGE TRL, 30083 1 7
07:12AM  ALLGOOD RD ,30083 & RED CEDAR TRL ,30083 1 8
07:15 AM MERCER RD, 30083 & WENDOVER DR, 30083 1 9
07:17 AM  FENBROOK DR ,30088 & WYNDAM DR ,30088 (WEST) 1 10
07:30 AM SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 230.848

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

05/08/2025 Page 1



